

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(C) No.6242 of 2019

M/s Arti Construction

..... Petitioner.

-Versus-

Hindustan Steel Works Construction Limited & Ors.

..... Respondents.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

For the Petitioner : Mr. Abhinav Kumar, Advocate

For the Res. Nos.1-3: Mr. Vivek Kr. Rai, Advocate

Order No.08

Date: 16.06.2025

List this case before appropriate Bench as per roster.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao, C.J.)

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)

Sanjay/Rohit