

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No.6242 of 2019

M/s Arti ConstructionPetitioner(s)

Versus

Hindustan Steel Works

Construction Ltd. & Ors. Respondent(s)

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH KUMAR

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhinav Kumar, Adv.

For the Respondent :

09/28.08.2025: Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents, on their present and correct address, on filing requisites etc. under Speed Post as well as under ordinary process within two weeks.

(Rajesh Kumar, J.)

Ravi-Chandan/-
Uploaded