

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 6242 of 2019

M/s Arti Construction

.. Petitioner(s)

-Versus-

Hindustan Steel Works Construction Ltd. And Ors.

....Respondent(s)

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

11/15.04.2026: As prayed for, list this case in the next week.

15th April, 2026.
Anu-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)